Ohm Trail - Aywaille - 7 juin 2015 - 38 km

Place Dossard Nom

O 00 NO UL A WN -

U DD DDEDDEDDEDDWWMWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRPRREPRRERRRPPR R
O LVLOWNODUDEWNROOVLOOMIOODODDE WNRPROOVOMNIOOUDSEWNROWOVOMNOOODUDSWRNIERO

841
773
779
938
988
955
979
733
908
978
767
953
729
904
791
877
935
794
750
752
727
876
814
744
891
902
719
934
895
866
937
940
723
739
619
768
887
977
965
786
745
959
840
967
781
896
981
760
962
766

VANKERKOM
LALLEMAND
ZLOTOROWIEZ
MACHIELS
?DOSSARD
ETIENNE
TODEA
BASTIN
DEVILLE

DE BEUKELAER
MARTIN
GISSEN
MAONT
DEFECHEREUX
DEVOS
LEFEBVRE
VERDOOT
BAUTE
GIVRON
HENDRICKX
CUSTERS
QUOIBION
PEETERS
GROSDENT
1221

THIBERT
FREVILLE
DEBEN

BOQUE
DEGRAVE
GILSON
STRUYCKEN
MALHERBE
FAUCONNIER
DETEMMERMAN
MATHY
JOASSART
PINCKAERS
VERBOVEN
DEFECHEREUX
KEMNER
WILLETTE
DEMARET
GILLET
GUENOT
SMETS
MERCHIE
FRAPPART
DASSESSE
PIEDBOEUF

Prénom

Raphae
Geoffrey
Sébastien
Olivier
#988
Fabrice
Reli
Miche
Mathieu
Tom
Jérome
Tibor
Vincent
Cédric
Jimmy
Philippe
Xavier
Benoit
Regis
Jurgen
Toke
Maxime
Danny
Jonathan
Benjamin
Damien
Geoffrey
Jean-Frangois
Didier
Thibaut
Lionel
Jan
Xavier
Jean-Frangois
Hugues
Axel
Martin
Christophe
Daan
Pascal
Arno
Jeanne
Benoit
Yves
Michael
Christophe
Rik

Cyril
Thibaut
Renaud
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Temps

03:36:34
03:42:15
03:48:42
03:55:23
03:55:32
03:57:23
03:58:17
04:04:03
04:09:15
04:10:04
04:10:22
04:14:13
04:14:51
04:17:33
04:17:35
04:19:30
04:23:45
04:28:48
04:33:59
04:35:27
04:37:11
04:39:03
04:39:16
04:39:37
04:41:09
04:43:05
04:43:23
04:44:01
04:44:03
04:44:05
04:44:37
04:44:46
04:45:23
04:46:03
04:46:52
04:49:09
04:49:13
04:50:09
04:53:30
04:53:32
04:53:50
04:54:24
04:56:05
04:57:16
04:58:24
04:59:02
04:59:13
05:01:28
05:02:00
05:02:19

Vitesse

10,528
10,259
9,969
9,686
9,680
9,605
9,568
9,342
9,147
9,118
9,107
8,969
8,946
8,853
8,852
8,786
8,645
8,482
8,322
8,277
8,226
8,171
8,164
8,154
8,110
8,054
8,046
8,028
8,027
8,026
8,011
8,007
7,989
7,971
7,948
7,885
7,883
7,858
7,768
7,767
7,760
7,745
7,701
7,670
7,641
7,625
7,620
7,563
7,550
7,542

Moyenne

00:05:42
00:05:51
00:06:01
00:06:12
00:06:12
00:06:15
00:06:16
00:06:25
00:06:34
00:06:35
00:06:35
00:06:41
00:06:42
00:06:47
00:06:47
00:06:50
00:06:56
00:07:04
00:07:13
00:07:15
00:07:18
00:07:21
00:07:21
00:07:22
00:07:24
00:07:27
00:07:27
00:07:28
00:07:28
00:07:29
00:07:29
00:07:30
00:07:31
00:07:32
00:07:33
00:07:37
00:07:37
00:07:38
00:07:43
00:07:43
00:07:44
00:07:45
00:07:47
00:07:49
00:07:51
00:07:52
00:07:52
00:07:56
00:07:57
00:07:57
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

964
898
982
852
952
758
970
864
793
788
893
963
862
731
730
743
987
853
715
754
753
892
732
909
975
974
973
842
872
854
785
778
777
899
912
831
921
850
742
856
787
969
714
827
724
774
956
815
844
881

KELLY
JOASSIN
DEJACE
KRIER
DANDOIS
VERHAEGHE
SAMAN
STALS
KRAUCH
GILSON
LIBERT
KELLY
DEFOURNY
LIBBRECHT
RECOUR

VAN CAUWENBERGHE

BARON
CASTERMANS
DRIESSEN
GILMAN

SCHWEINBERGER

HUMBLET
GUILLAUME
ZLOTOROWIEZ
OST

BERO
BLOCKX
VOLDERS
CABAY
BOVY
BLANDIAUX
SIMON
BUIRE
HELLA
FRANCQ
GALVEZ
MERCIER
BALLEZ
PEPIN
TUDISCO
RADERMECKER
MARIEN
GORIS
ADAM
CASTELAIN
DEMEUR
VAN ES
BOYNE
LECHIEN
MAILLEUX

Prénom

David
Bruno
Alain
Benoit
Yannick
Michiel
Frederik
Christophe
Bruno
Philippe
Julien
Chris
Julien
Niels

Nico

Filip
Frederic
David
Rick
Florent
Bernd
Aurelien
Jean-Michel
Damien
Isa
Stephan
Stephanie
Philippe
Romain
Christophe
Thibault
Bernard
Romain
Luc
Sébastien
Gauthier
Steve
Frangois
Christophe
Enrique
Nicolas
Frank
Yves
Pascal
Jean-Luc
Laurent
Gerard
Quentin
Xavier
Anouchka

Sexe PI./S.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
3
73
4
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
5

mMTLILILLLLLILLILZLLLZLLLLLLLLELLLLLELZELILIENETNmZLZLLLKZCILLK(LKZCKECLtELELLLELLEL

Temps

05:03:10
05:03:21
05:03:51
05:03:53
05:04:15
05:04:32
05:05:34
05:06:32
05:07:13
05:08:19
05:08:41
05:08:48
05:09:10
05:09:56
05:09:57
05:09:57
05:10:02
05:10:21
05:10:25
05:10:32
05:13:06
05:14:30
05:14:31
05:14:31
05:14:44
05:14:45
05:14:48
05:20:01
05:21:31
05:22:04
05:22:05
05:22:07
05:22:11
05:22:47
05:23:02
05:23:15
05:23:30
05:24:05
05:24:14
05:27:39
05:27:40
05:27:42
05:28:00
05:28:54
05:30:10
05:30:26
05:31:13
05:31:59
05:32:05
05:32:22

Vitesse

7,521
7,516
7,504
7,503
7,494
7,487
7,462
7,438
7,421
7,395
7,386
7,383
7,375
7,356
7,356
7,356
7,354
7,347
7,345
7,342
7,282
7,250
7,249
7,249
7,244
7,244
7,243
7,125
7,091
7,079
7,079
7,078
7,077
7,064
7,058
7,053
7,048
7,035
7,032
6,959
6,958
6,958
6,951
6,932
6,906
6,900
6,884
6,868
6,866
6,860

Moyenne

00:07:59
00:07:59
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:00
00:08:01
00:08:02
00:08:04
00:08:05
00:08:07
00:08:07
00:08:08
00:08:08
00:08:09
00:08:09
00:08:09
00:08:10
00:08:10
00:08:10
00:08:10
00:08:14
00:08:17
00:08:17
00:08:17
00:08:17
00:08:17
00:08:17
00:08:25
00:08:28
00:08:29
00:08:29
00:08:29
00:08:29
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:31
00:08:32
00:08:32
00:08:37
00:08:37
00:08:37
00:08:38
00:08:39
00:08:41
00:08:42
00:08:43
00:08:44
00:08:44
00:08:45
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

803
911
961
838
873
829
971
830
784
914
713
968
764
721
983
798
984
867
813
915
857
905
907
879
801
802
757
755
901
926
861
869
865
820
916
980
800
735
806
888
954
919
874
817
923
737
796
822
847
701

LAVAL
MARTIN
GOMREE
HOLLING
MATAGNE
RAVESTEIN
ROOS
DELPIERRE
BURTOMBOY
BLIECK
GIACOMELLI
SAUVAGE
PAESHUYSE
HAEGHENS
SCHILS
DELSUPEXHE
MARVILLE
PIELA
PROOST
FONTAINE
SIMON
?DOSSARD
DE WULF
LOGNARD
WATELET
ETIENNE
BERRENS
ANDRIES
RAEYMAEKERS
POSTELMANS
VAN WAYENBERGH
PONCELET
ESTERHAZY
WOICIK
BOUCHAT
MARTIN
ROMEDENNE
DELVENNE
STRUBE
PERIN

CLERX
SCHRIJVERS
WINTEIN
PALUMBO
COLLARD
SPINEUX
ROY-DELEST
LEBRUN
BINDELLE
WESTERHOLT

Prénom

Maxime
Florence
Jean-Marc
Jurgen
Christophe
Manon
Stephan
Nicolas
Nicolas
Patje
Emmanuelle
Pierre
Hans
Gilles
Pauline
Patrick
Stephane
Rudy
Wim
Gladys
Samuel
#905
Alexander
Edwin
Jenny
Xavier
Thijs

Jan

Chris
Davy
Mario
Laurent
Nicholas
Vincent
Harold
Mout
Denis
Marc
Florian
Axel
Frank
Fernand
Johan
Pino
Sebastien
Bernard
Patricia
Samuel
Thomas
Mark

Sexe PI./S.

96
6
97
98
99
7
100
101
102
103

104
105
106

107
108
109
110
10
111
112
113
114
11
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
12
136
137
138
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Temps

05:32:58
05:33:25
05:33:31
05:33:47
05:34:36
05:34:49
05:34:50
05:34:51
05:35:40
05:35:40
05:38:02
05:38:29
05:42:04
05:43:18
05:43:46
05:43:46
05:43:47
05:44:04
05:44:13
05:44:45
05:46:30
05:47:52
05:47:53
05:49:50
05:50:00
05:50:01
05:50:29
05:51:27
05:51:50
05:54:40
05:55:10
05:55:40
05:56:15
05:56:23
05:56:29
05:56:34
05:58:04
05:59:01
05:59:12
06:00:27
06:01:16
06:01:18
06:01:24
06:01:40
06:01:49
06:02:22
06:02:58
06:03:22
06:07:02
06:07:52

Vitesse

6,848
6,838
6,836
6,831
6,814
6,810
6,809
6,809
6,792
6,792
6,745
6,736
6,665
6,641
6,632
6,632
6,632
6,627
6,624
6,613
6,580
6,554
6,554
6,517
6,514
6,514
6,505
6,487
6,480
6,429
6,420
6,410
6,400
6,398
6,396
6,394
6,368
6,351
6,347
6,325
6,311
6,311
6,309
6,304
6,302
6,292
6,282
6,275
6,212
6,198

Moyenne

00:08:46
00:08:46
00:08:47
00:08:47
00:08:48
00:08:49
00:08:49
00:08:49
00:08:50
00:08:50
00:08:54
00:08:54
00:09:00
00:09:02
00:09:03
00:09:03
00:09:03
00:09:03
00:09:04
00:09:04
00:09:07
00:09:09
00:09:09
00:09:12
00:09:13
00:09:13
00:09:13
00:09:15
00:09:16
00:09:20
00:09:21
00:09:22
00:09:23
00:09:23
00:09:23
00:09:23
00:09:25
00:09:27
00:09:27
00:09:29
00:09:30
00:09:30
00:09:31
00:09:31
00:09:31
00:09:32
00:09:33
00:09:34
00:09:40
00:09:41
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

790
922
770
756
875
824
759
726
836
834
792
797
799
976
871
882
782
859
846
868
772
837
986
805
807
883
809
812
832
771
880
972
734
728
960
816
917
910
855
808
810
920
776
783
716
706
957
825
833
885

LOURO FERREIRA

BEHAGUE
DUCHENE
CONROTTE

VAN KEYMOLEN

HOSTE
IMKAMP
DUCULOT
HEESTERMANS
HEESTERMANS
SWEERIS

ROY

DE DONDER
PLATEAU
WUYTS
VERSTEGEN
AUGUSTE
GROOTEN
MICHEL

VAN LIERDE
AARONSON
VERLINDEN
CLOSE
LEMMENS
KULK

VAN MULDERS

VAN VLASSELAER

DUFOUR
THOMASSEN
HINDLET
GARIBALDI
VAN STYHOUT
MELOTTE

DE STAERCKE
DESIRANT
MOOl
WULFSEN
WILLEMS
BOOM
LOESENBORGH
BERODE
LOPEZ
ARDON
DELAISSE
SPOELSTRA
TCHERNOFF
PIQUARD
DEBOOSERE
WIERRE
LOHAY

Prénom

Antonio
Sylvain
Matthieu
Vincent
Bart
Myriam
Maroula
Jean-Michel
Simone
Marco
Esther
Jean-Philippe
Bart
Frederic
David

Eric
Dominique
Rianne
Jean-Marc
Jan
Stefanie
Bjorn
Dominique
Christophe
Jean-Paul
Gust

Paul
Arnaud
Janny
Jean-Yves
Angelo
Maarten
Jean-Jacques
Jean-Benoit
Alexandre
Peter

Eddy
Bruno
Sander
OLIVIER
Jérobme
Nicolas
Ruud
Flavien
Menno
Jan-Lucas
Ben

Luc
Benjamin
Edouard
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139
140
141
142
143
13
14
144
15
145
16
146
147
148
149
150
151
17
152
153
18
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
19
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Temps

06:08:40
06:09:02
06:12:16
06:14:25
06:17:31
06:17:37
06:17:57
06:18:01
06:19:02
06:19:02
06:19:02
06:19:10
06:20:04
06:20:43
06:20:58
06:21:16
06:21:29
06:26:05
06:26:57
06:31:12
06:32:45
06:33:12
06:33:13
06:33:19
06:33:32
06:33:38
06:34:23
06:35:12
06:37:44
06:38:14
06:41:17
06:50:00
06:50:03
06:50:54
06:51:07
06:52:46
06:53:22
06:53:38
06:53:55
06:56:09
06:56:13
06:56:18
06:58:35
07:02:23
07:04:34
07:06:18
07:15:08
07:19:12
07:19:15
07:24:09

Vitesse

6,184
6,178
6,125
6,089
6,039
6,038
6,033
6,031
6,015
6,015
6,015
6,013
5,999
5,989
5,985
5,980
5,977
5,905
5,892
5,828
5,805
5,799
5,798
5,797
5,794
5,792
5,781
5,769
5,732
5,725
5,682
5,561
5,560
5,549
5,546
5,524
5,516
5,512
5,508
5,479
5,478
5,477
5,447
5,398
5,370
5,348
5,240
5,191
5,191
5,133

Moyenne

00:09:42
00:09:43
00:09:48
00:09:51
00:09:56
00:09:56
00:09:57
00:09:57
00:09:58
00:09:58
00:09:58
00:09:59
00:10:00
00:10:01
00:10:02
00:10:02
00:10:02
00:10:10
00:10:11
00:10:18
00:10:20
00:10:21
00:10:21
00:10:21
00:10:21
00:10:22
00:10:23
00:10:24
00:10:28
00:10:29
00:10:34
00:10:47
00:10:47
00:10:49
00:10:49
00:10:52
00:10:53
00:10:53
00:10:54
00:10:57
00:10:57
00:10:57
00:11:01
00:11:07
00:11:10
00:11:13
00:11:27
00:11:33
00:11:34
00:11:41
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201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

763
762
761
890
889
886
884
720
707

MEISTERLING-RIECKS
RIECKS

OPREA

CORNET

CORNET

LOHAY

GILLIS

BOURS

VAN LIEMPT-SLOCK

Prénom

Bernd
Erika
Carmen
Vanessa
Régis
Gaélle
Nicolas
Mélissa
Sheila

Sexe PI./S.

e T - s B

182
20
21
22

183
23

184
24
25

Temps

07:25:07
07:25:10
07:30:33
07:34:32
07:34:35
07:42:22
07:42:22
07:42:23
07:46:00

Vitesse

5,122
5,122
5,060
5,016
5,016
4,931
4,931
4,931
4,893

Moyenne

00:11:43
00:11:43
00:11:51
00:11:58
00:11:58
00:12:10
00:12:10
00:12:10
00:12:16



